UNIT HG
Sr. No. Personal Details
CE1905693 RUBY
1 H1601028 MOHD SIKANDER
ZAHIRUL NISHA
CE1905692 NAZRA BANO
2 41601020 MOHD. SHAREEF
' FARZANA BEGUM
CE1905691 KANEEZ FATIMA KHANA
3 H1601014 FAHIM AHMAD
SALMA BEGUM
CE1905689 HASEENA BANO
4 His520471 MUKHTAR AHMAD
KHALIKUM NISHA
CE1905688 AMBER SHAFIQ
5 19920089 SHAFIQ ULLAH ANSARI
RAISA BEGUM
CE1905687 AFREEN HASAN
& His01001 HASAN AHMAD
SUFIYA SHEHNAZ
CE1905695 SUMYYA NAAZ
7 41520502 NASEEM AHMAD
ROKAYYA NAAZ
Compun, Coms:
Tutneveity of Allahakn:

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
HP
Gd

UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD

OVERALL GRADE SHEET
M.Voc. in Fashion Design & Embroidery

SEM 1

2005157 |

30
246

C A+

2005156
30
270

A+

2005155
30
240

LA

2005153
30
192

B+

2005152
30
258

DA+

2005151
30
246

LAY

2005159
30
252

- A+

A
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Gd

RNo
Cr
HP
Gd

RNo :

Cr
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SEM 2
2026811 RNo:

: 30 Cr

. 276 HP

0 Gd
2026810 RNo:

: 30 Cr

: 204 HP

10 Gd
2026809 RNo:

: 30 Cr

1 270 HP

A+ Gd
2026807 RNo:

: 30 Cr

: 228 HP

DA Gd

: 2026806 RNo :

: 30 Cr

. 288 HP

) Gd
2026805 RNo:
30 Cr

1 276 HP

: 0 Gd
2026813 RNo:

: 30 Cr

© 282 HP

: 0 Gd
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Batch:
SEM 3
2138120 RNo:
30 Cr
1 276 HP
7 ¢ Gd
2138119 RNo:
30 Cr
. 288 HP
: 0 Gd
2138118 RNo:
30 Cr
1 294 HP
< 10y Gd
. 2138117 RNo:
‘30 Cr
A ) | HP
A+ Gd
2138116 RNo:
30 Cr
. 270 HP
C A+ Gd
2138115 RNo:
30 Cr
. 288 HP
: 0 Gd
2138121 RNo:
30 Cr
1 294 HP
RE i Gd

2019-2021
SEM 4

21481416
30

1 264
DA+

21481415
30

: 268
A+

21481414
30

. 266
. A+

21481413
30

: 238
A

21481412
30

. 256
A+

21481411
30

: 262
DA+

21481417
30

1 266

DA+

Hamidia Girls' Degree College

Status as on: 20-09-2022

Total Overall Result

TCr:
THP

120
1062

OGPA:
Y%age:
OGd :

8.85
84.1
A+

TCr:
THP

120
1120

OGPA:
Y%age:

9.33
88.6
0Gd: O

TCr:
THP

120
1070

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

8.92
84.7
A+

OGPA:
Y%age:

TCr:
THP

120
910

7.58
72.0
0Gd : A

TCr:
THP

120
1072

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

8.93
84.8
A+

TCr:
THP

120
1072

OGPA:
Y%age:
0Gd :

8.93
84.8
A+

TCr:
THP

120 OGPA: 9.12
1094 “%age: 86.6
0Gd: O
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Officiating Principal



